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COMPETICAO de DRESSAGE NACIONAL

Centro Equestre Internacional de Alfeizerao

Prova COMPLEMENTAR 1

16 de Fevereiro de 2019

Software by JUMP-OFF, Lda

CAVALEIRO
CLS NFEP CAVALO
1 19759 Yoann Pinto
11182 Hotilas
2 18024 Gongalo Diabinho
11871 Herodes
3 14708 Maria Costa Lascasas
9352 Guhapo
4 10218 Mafalda Carmo Costa
10105 Graxa HP
5 22073 Ines Rebelo
9998 Coalho
6 21082 Joana Costa
9434 Akazum
7 27472 Ana Rita Vitorino
8357 Fassebuque
E_

H- Jodo Duarte

C- Miguel Gongalves
B - Jorge Ventura

M -

JUIZE JUIZH
P/CL P/CL

66.351

1

65.135

65.135

63.784

62.973

63.649

56.081

JUuiZzCc Julz™M
P/CL P/CL

71.486

1

66.486

66.081

62.297

60.541

62.162

57.297

JuiZB
P/CL

68.514

67.297

61.757

62.027

62.973

59.324

51.622

PEN P
PEN% %  OBS
0 68784
0 66.306
0 64324
0 62703
0 62162
0 61712
0 55.000



